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Mark Narveson
Curt Kotsonas
Chris Ericson

Jason Day

Peter Harney
Jack Blanchard
Brad Peterson
Dale Bahr - - -
Cory Kallheim
Greg James
Dave Doucette
Erik Dahl
Brett Kurtzman
Chris Anderson
Keith Peterson
Jeff Jordan
Casey Berg
J.W. Matheson
Jim Kingman
Scott Carlson
Scott Hedglin
Scott Pierce
Ryan McMahan
Chad Krautkremer
Scott Anderson
Brian Baker
Darren Pickel
Todd Prom
Jason -Minnick- —
Chris Callanan
Eric Evans

Tim Brinkman
Derek Roiger
Nick Atwood
Dave Bartscher
Dan Benson

Tim Hobbs
Ryan Brooks
Dan Miller
Chad Moeller -
Greg Wood

Matt Kelso
Aaron Ingebritson
Brian Carlson
Pete Etterman
Cory Klanderud
Jim Barringer
Jay Mellstrom
Erik Riessen

BOYS REGION 2AA CROSS COUNTRY

NEW ULM COUNTRY CLUB
OCTOBER 28, 1988

12 Mankato West 15:51
12 Chaska 16:16
12 Hutchinson 125
12 Willmar 127
11 Marshall 128
11 Fairmont 137
12 Mankato West 152
12 New Ulm- - :54
10 Fairmont :59
10 Mankato East 17:07
12 Fairmont ‘ =11
11 Shakopee 12
10 Fairmont 119
12 Mankato East 120
11 Fairmont 120
11 Mankato East 122
12 Fairmont :23
12 Eden Prairie 123
12 Willmar 124
11 Mankato West 129
9 Willmar 129
10 Prior Lake 131
12 New Ulm 132
12 Shakopee :383
12 Shakopee :34
11 Eden Prairie :35
10 Prior Lake :35
12 Monticello :37
10 - Buffale - - — - -—=88--
12 Mankato West 142
11 Willmar 143
12 Hutchinson 143
11 New Ulm 145
10 Chaska 47
12 Marshall 148
12 Willmar 148
12 Mankato East 149
9 Eden Prairie :49
10 Buffalo :51
11 Fairmont ;52
12 Mankato West .52
11 Chaska 56
11 New Ulm :56
10 Eden Prairie :59
12 Willmar :59
11 Mankato West 18:00
9 Prior Lake 101
11 Mankato West 07
10 ‘Mankato East :07



46
47
48
49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Fete clierman T2
Cory Klanderud 11
Jim Barringer 9
Jay Mellstrom 11
Erik Riessen 10
Matt Hinz D -
Stefan Evenson 11
Wade Erickson 12
Kory Parchem 11
Trevis Anderson 12
Ryan Redetzke 12
Jeremy Novak 9
Cory Nordmeyer 12
John Jakala 12
Hans Herman Bartels 12
Brad Schmit 11
Eric May 9
Mike Samuelson 12
Brendan Antony 12
Ben Reinhardt 9

b Whmar T T T T T b

Mankato West
Prior Lake
Mankato West

‘Mankato East

Buffalo —
Mankato East
New Ulm
Buffalo
Hutchinson
Hutchinson
Monticello
Willmar
Eden Prairie
Worthington
Shakopee
Chaska
Monticello
Monticello
Chaska

18:00

101
107
07

10

:18
:20
120
.20
126
129
;30
;32
134
:35
137
:38
:39
140
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Shad Jearitz
Jeff Hill
Bruce Russo
Dave O'Brien
Scott Bobbitt
Todd Drayna
Trevis Quill
Cory Pennington
Brian Schmidt
Glenn Drexler
Craig Anton

__Matt Wickman
Tai Pham

Keith Donovan
Jake Kocom
Brent Bolstrom
Rob Herrick
Mitch Wostrel
Josh Babcock
Mason Braun
Keith Swenson
Chad Nelson
Darren Netland
Kent Scholten
Aaron Suzuki
Kory Hamel
Brad Einck
Tom Olinger
Scott Loveless
Billy Hoover
Terry Guillory
Garrik Miller
Terry Warnke

11

Jeff Dahl —

Fairmont
Mankato West
Willmar
Mankato East
New Ulm
Eden Prairie
Shakopee
Chaska
Hutchinson
Buffalo

Prior Lake
Monticello
Marshall
Worthington

11 Hutchinson 141
11 Worthington 141
9 Chaska 142
12 Monticello 142
12 Eden Prairie 146
11 Monticello :50
10 Monticello :51
10 Shakopee :56
9 - Buffalo .56
9 New Uim 157
11 Worthington :59
10 Buffalo . 1g:02
10 = Marshall ~ 03
11 Chaska :05
10 Shakopee :06
7 Prior Lake 106
12 Worthington :08
11 Shakopee :09
7 Prior Lake :09
9 Worthington 11
11 Hutchinson 113
10 Buffalo 14
11 New Ulm 16
11 Marshall 219
10 Marshall 120
9 Prior Lake 122
12 Worthington :25
10 Mankato East 27
12 Worthington 127
11 Eden Prairie 128
11 Marshall 132
11 Hutchinson 139
10 Marshall 141
10 = Prior Lake T 20:02 T
BOYS TEAM STANDINGS

6,9,11,13,15 (17,40) =54
1,7,20,30,41 (46,48) =99
4,19,21,31,36 (45,57) =111
10,14,16,37,49 (51,92) = 126
8,23,33,43,52 (74,87) =159
18,26,38,44,58 (69,94) = 184
12,24,25,60,72 (79,82) = 193
2,34,42,61,64 (67,78) =203
3,32,54,55,65 (85,96) =209
29,39,50,53,73 (76,86) = 244
22,27,47,80,83 (90,98) =259
28,56,62,63,68 (70,71) =277
5,35,77,88,89 (95,97) = 294
59,66,75,81,84 (91,93) = 365



